
 
1515 Heritage Dr.  

McKinney, TX 75069 
 

FBS RFP #0129 Addendum 1 
 

 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) ADDENDUM 
 
Addendum No.: 1 Date of Addendum: April 5, 2023 

 
RFP Number: FBS #0129 Agency: LifePath Systems  

 
 
Title: Financial Budget Software  

 
SCOPE OF ADDENDUM 

 

This addendum details additions to the RFP based on the feedback received. Revisions to pre-existing language in FBS 
RFP#0129, are indicated either by strike through for deletions and bold text for insertions. 

 
 
Revision 1 CHANGE 
Page 7, RFP Submittal Schedule  
The RFP timeline changes are as follows: 
 
 

RFP Submittal Deadline                                                                                          04/28/2023      04/14/2023               
Tentative Presentation/Demonstration by selected vendors (3 finalists)  05/01-12/2023 04/17-21/2023  
Final Vendor Discussions  
FINAL RECOMMENDATION to Board of Trustees   
Board of Trustees Approval   
Contract Signed                               

05/15-24/2023 04/24-26/2023  
05/25/2023      04/27/2023 
05/25/2023      04/27/2023 
06/01/2023      05/01/2023 
 

 
 
This addendum shall become part of the RFP. 

 
 


	Title: Financial Budget Software
	Revision 1 CHANGE

